
JANUARY
S M T W T F S

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 $ 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 $ 28 29
30 31

MARCH
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 $ 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 $ 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

FEBRUARY
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 $ 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 $ 25 26
27 28

SEPTEMBER
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 $ 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 $ 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

AUGUST
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 $ 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 $ 26 27
28 29 30 31

JULY
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 $ 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 $ 29 30
31

MAY
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 $ 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 $ 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

JUNE
S M T W T F S

1 $ 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 $ 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 $

APRIL
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 $ 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 $ 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

NOVEMBER
S M T W T F S

1 2 $ 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 $ 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

DECEMBER
S M T W T F S

$ 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 $ 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 $ 30 31

OCTOBER
S M T W T F S

1
2 3 4 5 $ 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 $ 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

PLATOONS A B C D

Day • • • •
Night • • • •

FRV 2022 10/14 ROSTER  
Calendar

$ PAYDAY

01 Jan Sat New Year’s Day

03 Jan Mon New Year’s Holiday

26 Jan Wed Australia Day 

14 Mar Mon Labour Day

15 Apr Fri Good Friday

18 Apr Mon Easter Monday

25 Apr Mon ANZAC Day

13 Jun Mon Queen’s Birthday

23 Sep Fri Friday before AFL Grand Final

01 Nov Tue Melbourne Cup

25 Dec Sun Christmas Day

26 Dec Mon Boxing Day 

27 Dec Tue Christmas Day Holiday

Autumn 09 Apr 22 – 25 Apr 22

Winter 25 Jun 22 – 10 Jul 22

Spring 17 Sep 22 – 02 Oct 22

Summer 21 Dec 22 – 29 Jan 23

Find out why we’re the bank for you1 by scanning 
the QR code with your phone. 

VIC PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2022VIC SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2022

IMPORTANT INFORMATION: 1. Membership is open to citizens or permanent residents of Australia who are current or retired employees or volunteers in the Australian emergency services sector 
or are family members of members (i.e. shareholders) of the Bank. Firefighters Mutual Bank is a division of Teachers Mutual Bank Limited  
ABN 30 087 650 459 AFSL/Australian Credit Licence 238981  |   02009-BRA-FMB-1021-A4-Calendar

Call 1800 800 225    Fax 02 9735 9227    BSB 802-825
Visit fmbank.com.au    Email contactus@fmbank.com.au


